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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE CONTRACT EXTENSIONS WITH ARBOR E&T DBA EQUUS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS FOR THE REGIONAL HOMELESS
BOARD LETTER TITLE: ASSISTANCE PROGRAM AND MCALISTER INSTITUTE FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER PROGRAM (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
orianaTiNG DEPT: - |Health and Human Services Agency
Approval Signature Signature Verification
KMM?%W Kimberly Giardina
E-signed 2024-12-02 12:01PM PST
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
ﬁa?,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2024-12-02 03:34PM PST
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
Rathbron MJ"’ Kathleen Mendoza

Amy T%mpson (Dec 2,2024 12:14 PST)

Allen Hunsberger (gec 2, 2554 12:00 PST)

gl oy

E-signed 2024-12-02 12:02PM PST
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2024-12-02 12:14PM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-12-02 12:00PM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Raquel Young

E-signed 2024-12-02 02:08PM PST
Raquel.Young@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY



